SEWARD COUNTY

STATEMENT OF STATE TAX DOLLARS ALLOCATED
TO LOCAL GOVERNMENTS WITHIN THE COUNTY
FOR 2009-10

2009-10
Fiscal Year
State Aid

Total Property Taxes
Levied in 2009 for
Collection in 2010

Seward County
City - Village
Beaver Crossing

Cordova
Garland
Goehner
Milford

Subtotal
(2) Fire Districts
Natural Resource Districts
Lower Platte South*
Upper Big Blue*
Miscellaneous
School Districts
Milford 5*
Seward 9*
Centennial 567*
All School Bonds
Subtotal
E.S.U. #2*
E.S.U. #6*
E.S.U. #7*
Southeastern Nebraska
Community College*

$5,493,585

66,905
26,260
11,000
24,000
25,978
525,200
44,386
1,280,399
20,219
134,520
2,158,870
488,315

8,768,160
1,955,251
622,640

3,390,860
9,033,514
5,271,037
921,036
18,616,447
1,085,651
1,125,141
1,234,823

23,977,495

$1,348,169

55,944
27,507
16,066
23,042
20,867
234,124
20,940
523,660
31,725
97,064
1,050,940
0

249,177
55,505
0

2,766,741
2,840,784
445,870

0
6,053,395

27,198,344

Additional amounts of state aid distributed in this county and not included in above figures:
2009-10
Fiscal Year

$368,751
653,746
1,221,735
$2,244,232

State Temporary School Fund

Homestead Exemptions
Property Tax Credit

THE AMOUNT OF STATE FUNDS SHOWN ABOVE WOULD HAVE BEEN ADDITIONAL
PROPERTYTAXES IF NOT ALLOCATEDTOTHE COUNTY, CITY,VILLAGE, AND SCHOOL
DISTRICTS BY THE LEGISLATURE.

*This district overlaps into another county. The amount shown is the total property taxes and
state aid for the district, not just the portion from this county.

(DETAILS MAY NOT ADD TO TOTALS DUE TO ROUNDING)




